Miso 433mm, white/gold

15-8331-14-DL

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Tilkoblingstype

Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Sokkel 1, lyskilde
Sokkel 1, maks (W)

Lyskilde
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15-8331-14-DL
8435629724204
Il

20

19.9

43.3

43.3

2.1

9

Skruterminal
Hvit/ gull

stal

100-240V AC
AC

50

60

Fase avsnitt

1

E27

40

1 x 15W E27 - excl.

433

199

NOR



